Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Name

Kind

Hahn

Wagner

Kaufmann

Schmidt

Wied

Hoffmann

Siegel

Schaffer

Funke

Glahn

Mller

Spliethoff

Scholer

Verryser

Plate

Jung

Plate

Weber

Moller

Spliethoff

Hahne

Obenliineschlof

Rocher

Klein

Monseur

Heim

Ohsenbrink

Pixberg

Kluge

ADAC Westfalen Meisterschaft 2023

Automobil-/Kartsport

Vorname Junior

Christian

Julien

Daniel

Dennis

Dirk

Martin

Rene

Jochen

Julian

Markus

Ole *

Jens

Davin *

Benjamin

André Remy

Sven

Rolf

Stefan

Phillip

Niklas

Dustin

Linus

Sabrina

Tim

Rafael

David

Andrea

Max

Marcel

Tobias

Ortsclub

MSC Kindelsberg

MSC Kindelsberg

MSC Kindelsberg

MSF Netphen

AMC Linen

AMC Bad Berleburg

MSC Oenetal

MSF Netphen

AMC Hellertal Burbach

AMC Linen

MSC Bork

MSC Kindelsberg

RCC Munster

MSC RF Niederndorf

MSC Scuderia 700 Hiittental

MSC Kindelsberg

MSC Kindeslsberg

MSC Kindelsberg

Hagener AC 1905

AC Ahaus

RCC Munster

AC Oelde

AMC Burbach

MSC Scuderia 700 Httental

RCC Munster

AC Hohenseelbachskopf

AC Ahaus

MSC Soester Bérde

AMC Lunen

AMC Bad Berleburg

Sparte
csL
SL/ CSL
SL/CSL
SL
csL
SL/ CSL
SL/CSL
cSL
SL

LP/SL

SL/ CSL
AC
SL/ CSL
CSL/SL
SL
SL
SL/ CSL
SL
Ry
AC
RS
CsL
CSsL
Ry
CSsL

LP

CsL

SL/CSL

ADAC

Westfalen

Gesamt
58,54
58,17
57,90
57,80
57,78
56,01
55,47
55,38
55,07
55,05
54,72
54,46
54,43
54,41
54,38
54,15
53,92
53,69
53,60
53,36
52,83
52,78
51,99
51,22
50,63
50,37
48,88
48,70
47,23

47,04

Stand: 07.11.2023



Platz

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Name

Ohsenbrink

Beckmann

Koch

Koch

Titz

Susan

Zimmermann-Wagner

Risse

Schnitger

Marques

Fick

Daub

Kleine-Puppendahl

Fick

Schnitger

Raubuch

Lellek

Pixberg

Inhoff

Siegel

Trapp

Frentrop

Funke

Kramer

MaRbaum

Konig

Ebener

Trapp

Plate

Susan

Obenlineschlof

Frentrop

Funke

Konig

ADAC Westfalen Meisterschaft 2023
Automobil-/Kartsport

Vorname Junior Ortsclub Sparte
Lutz * MSC Soester Bérde K
Noah @ Olper AC K

Michael MSC Schmallenberg CSL
Winfried MSC Schmallenberg CSL
Devin * MSC Soester Bérde K
Alfred AMC Obernau SL/ CSL
Gerd MSC Kindelsberg SL/ CSL
Mark AMC Soest K
Marvin MSC Bergstadt Riithen SL
Fabio MSC Kindelsberg CSL
Alexander MSF Netphen CSL/SL
Elia AMC Hellertal Burbach CSL
Stefan AMSC Ludinghausen GLP
Friedrich-Wilhelm MSF Netphen SL
Nico MSC Bergstadt Rithen SL
Dominik MSC Ruhr-Blitz Bochum LP
Samantha MSC Bergstadt Rithen SL
Dominik AMC Liinen CSL
Benedikt MFC Auf dem Schnee SL
Marvin MSF Netphen CSL
Michael MSF Netphen CSL
Christoph MSC Schmallenberg CSL
Elias AMC Linen SL/ CSL
Bernhard MSF Netphen CSL
Irina MSC Kindeslsberg SL/ CSL
Thorsten MSC Ruhr-Blitz Bochum SL
Florian MSC Oberes Weisstal RS
Josephine MSF Netphen CSL
Sophie MSC Kindelsberg CSL
Kelly-Julia MSC RF Niederndorf CSL
Leonie AMC Burbach CsL
Helga MSC Schmallenberg CSL
Christine AMC Linen SL
Erwin MSC Ruhr-Blitz Bochum SL

ADAC

Westfalen

Gesamt
46,45
46,37
46,21
45,76
45,29
44,30
44,21
44,11
43,30
42,69
42,51
42,50
41,83
41,71
41,16
40,81
40,18
39,57
38,61
38,26
36,90
34,17
30,86
27,84
26,39
24,94
21,57
20,58
19,10
18,86
17,06
12,24

8,09

7,91

Stand: 07.11.2023



